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FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

Résultat de ARGENTON du 010918 Catégorie vieux avec 8 amateurs et 27 pigeons

HOGCE Phi | i ppe
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
MAGNEE René
BRAGARD D & X
BRAGARD D & X
CARO A & J-M

CHARNEUX 553648
LAVBERMONT 546970
LAVMBERMONT 2
LAVBERMONT 3
CHARNEUX 2
CLERMONT- THI 554949
HEUSY 547954
HEUSY 2
LAVMBERMONT 4

171113205
161144678
161144968
171107095
171113250
151125683
171120574
171120857
171107092

2/2
3/5
4/ 5
1/5
1/2
2/ 3
2/5
3/5
5/'5

010918
010918
010918
010918
010918
010918
010918
010918
010918

172404,0 1017,6

172710, 0
174512, 0
174953, 0
180005, 0
181123, 0
184111, 0
184730, 0
185359, 0

999, 6
967, 7
959, 7
954, 4
938, 3
882, 1
873, 2
862, 7



